
भारतीय प्रबंध संस्थान इंदौर 

INDIAN INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT INDORE 
PRABANDH SHIKHAR, RAU-PITHAMPUR ROAD, INDORE – 453556 

PHONE: +91-731-2439630-34; FAX: +91-731-2439800 
 

Corrigendum-2 

 
 

No.: IIMI/2017-18/35/ Corrigendum-2                                                March 20, 2018

                                    

The following amendment has been made in Tender No. IIMI/2017-18/35 dated 01-March-2018 for 
Notice Inviting Tender for Group Health Insurance Policy for IIM Indore PGP/IPM/FPM /EPGP/PGP-
Mumbai Participants. 

Amendment No.2- Appendix-2 (copy of claim dump) has been appended herewith. 

           Accordingly revised critical dates of the tender are as below: 
 

 

Tender Reference For Read as 

Critical Dates (Page no.1) 
 

Clause  No.6  
Time Schedule (Page no.5) 

Bid Submission Close Date- 
20-03-2018 at 1500 Hrs. 

Bid Submission Close Date- 
27-03-2018 at 1500 Hrs. 

Closing date & time for Submission 

of original EMD 20-03-2018 at 

1500 Hrs. 

Closing date & time for Submission 

of original EMD 27-03-2018 at 

1500 Hrs. 

Critical Dates (Page no.1), 
Clause  No.6   

Time Schedule (Page no.5) 
and 
Clause  No.10 

Bid Opening (Page no.7) 

Opening of Technical Bids 
21-03-2018 at 1500 Hrs. 

Opening of Technical Bids 
28-03-2018 at 1500 Hrs. 

Clause  No.9.3 

 

Offline Submission of Tender 
Fee & EMD 
 
(Page no.7) 

It is also required to submit signed 

EMD along with duly completed 

Annexure-I in original in a sealed 

envelope superscripted “Notice 

Inviting Tender for Group Health 

Insurance Policy for IIM Indore 

PGP/IPM/FPM/EPGP/PGP 

Mumbai Participants” at the 

following address on or before      

20-03-2018 at 1500 hrs 

It is also required to submit signed 

EMD along with duly completed 

Annexure-I in original in a sealed 
envelope superscripted “Notice 
Inviting Tender for Group Health 
Insurance Policy for IIM Indore 
PGP/IPM/FPM/EPGP/PGP 
Mumbai Participants” at the 

following address on or before      
27-03-2018 at 1500 hrs 

 

Other terms and conditions remain unchanged. 
 
 
 

                                                                                                                            Sd/- 
Santosh Kumar Sahoo 

                                                                                                                Officer 
 



Tpa Name Fileno Policy_No Corporate Name TPA CardNo EmpCode EmpName Patient Name Relation Age Gender AdminDate Disdate PolFrom PolEnd SI TopUp SI Total SI Claim Type
Disease 

Code

Disease 

Name

Disease 

Group

Nature Of 

Claim
Hospital Name Hospital City

Hospital 

Type

Hospital PPN 

Type

Inital 

Cashless 

Recieve 

Date

Inital 

Cashless 

Recieve 

Time

Inital 

Cashless 

Sent Date

Inital 

Cashless 

Sent Time

Further 

Cashless 

Recieve 

Date

Further 

Cashless 

Recieve 

Time

Further 

Cashless 

Sent Date

Further 

Cashless 

Sent Time

Bill Recieve 

Date

Cashless 

Requested 

Amount

Approval 

Type

Claim 

Amount

Settled 

Amount

Vipul 

MedCorp
18CB09ITB0168 '020100/52817811

22453190 - 

INDIAN 

INSTITUTE OF 

MANAGEMENT

'1311070000204701 '2016PGP012
ABHISHEK 

VERMA

MR. ABHISHEK 

VERMA
SELF 25 Male 13-Jul-17 16-Jul-17 10-Jul-17 09-Jul-18 100000 0 100000 Cashless S62

FRACTURE 

AT WRIST 

AND HAND 

LEVEL

Trauma SURGICAL

NEEMA 

HOSPITALS 

PVT. LTD

INDORE NETWORK
PPN 

HOSPITAL
16-Jul-17 13:21:00 16-Jul-17 17:10:51 09-Aug-17 125000

Non 

Package 

Approval

92000 87985

Vipul 

MedCorp
18CB09ITB0169 '020100/52817811

22453190 - 

INDIAN 

INSTITUTE OF 

MANAGEMENT

'1311070000188101 '2017PGP100
CHITRA 

ZUTSHI

MS. CHITRA 

ZUTSHI
SELF 23 Female 15-Jul-17 17-Jul-17 10-Jul-17 09-Jul-18 100000 0 100000 Cashless K29

GASTRITIS 

AND 

DUODENTIT

IS

Gastro-

Intestinal

REGULAR 

CLAIM

BOMBAY 

HOSPITAL
INDORE NETWORK

PPN 

HOSPITAL
17-Jul-17 12:50:00 17-Jul-17 13:25:24 29-Jul-17 94264

Non 

Package 

Approval

90000 88452

Vipul 

MedCorp
18CB09ITB0350 '020100/52817811

22453190 - 

INDIAN 

INSTITUTE OF 

MANAGEMENT

'1311070000188901 '2017PGP339

SHENDE 

PRIYAMVAD

A KAMLESH

MS. SHENDE 

PRIYAMVADA 

KAMLESH

SELF 24 Female 19-Oct-17 21-Oct-17 10-Jul-17 09-Jul-18 100000 0 100000 Cashless S00

SUPERFICIA

L INJURY 

OF HEAD

Trauma

CHOITHRAM 

HOSPITAL AND 

RESEARCH 

CENTRE

INDORE NETWORK
PPN 

HOSPITAL
20-Oct-17 11:51:00 28-Nov-17 19:34:05 50000

Non 

Package 

Approval

0 0

Vipul 

MedCorp
18CB09ITB0374 '020100/52817811

22453190 - 

INDIAN 

INSTITUTE OF 

MANAGEMENT

'1311070000317926 '2017IPM057
KARTIKEYA 

AGARWAL

MR. KARTIKEYA 

AGARWAL
EMPLOYEE 18 Male 31-Oct-17 02-Nov-17 10-Jul-17 09-Jul-18 100000 0 100000 Cashless G40 EPILEPSY

NERVOUS 

SYSTEM 

RELATED 

DISORDER

REGULAR 

CLAIM

NEEMA 

HOSPITALS 

PVT. LTD

INDORE NETWORK
PPN 

HOSPITAL
02-Nov-17 10:00:00 02-Nov-17 14:38:01 23-Dec-17 16878

Non 

Package 

Approval

16798 16698

Vipul 

MedCorp
18CB09ITB0391 '020100/52817811

22453190 - 

INDIAN 

INSTITUTE OF 

MANAGEMENT

'1311070000188901 '2017PGP339

SHENDE 

PRIYAMVAD

A KAMLESH

MS. SHENDE 

PRIYAMVADA 

KAMLESH

SELF 24 Female 10-Nov-17 11-Nov-17 10-Jul-17 09-Jul-18 100000 0 100000 Cashless S02

FRACTURE 

OF SKULL 

AND FACIAL 

BONES

Trauma

CHOITHRAM 

HOSPITAL AND 

RESEARCH 

CENTRE

INDORE NETWORK
PPN 

HOSPITAL
11-Nov-17 16:11:00 23-Nov-17 14:21:28 3000

Non 

Package 

Approval

0 0

Vipul 

MedCorp
18CB09ITB0398 '020100/52817811

22453190 - 

INDIAN 

INSTITUTE OF 

MANAGEMENT

'1311070000147701 '2016PGP372
SHWETA 

ELIZA AIND

MS. SHWETA 

ELIZA AIND
SELF 27 Female 16-Nov-17 17-Nov-17 10-Jul-17 09-Jul-18 100000 0 100000 Cashless L72

FOLLICULAR 

CYSTS 

OFSKIN AND 

SUBCUTANE

OUS TISSUE

Dermatology 

: Skin 

related 

disorders

REGULAR 

CLAIM

NEEMA 

HOSPITALS 

PVT. LTD

INDORE NETWORK
PPN 

HOSPITAL
15-Nov-17 11:54:00 15-Nov-17 17:35:45 17-Nov-17 11:55:21 17-Nov-17 12:39:08 22-Dec-17 41358

Non 

Package 

Approval

19276 19196

Vipul 

MedCorp
18CB09ITB0441 '020100/52817811

22453190 - 

INDIAN 

INSTITUTE OF 

MANAGEMENT

'1311070000318326 '2017IPM061 KRATI GARG
MS. KRATI 

GARG
EMPLOYEE 18 Female 09-Dec-17 13-Dec-17 10-Jul-17 09-Jul-18 100000 0 100000 Cashless N83

NONINFLAM

MATORY 

DISORDERS 

OF OVARY, 

FALLOPIAN 

TUBE AND 

BROAD 

LIGAMENT

FEMALE 

GENITOURI

NARY

NEEMA 

HOSPITALS 

PVT. LTD

INDORE NETWORK
PPN 

HOSPITAL
09-Dec-17 17:27:00 10-Jan-18 14:51:41 25000

Non 

Package 

Approval

0 0

Vipul 

MedCorp
18CB09ITB0468 '020100/52817811

22453190 - 

INDIAN 

INSTITUTE OF 

MANAGEMENT

'1311070000256101 '2016FPM08 

SENTHIL 

KUMAR 

ANANTHARA

MAN

MR. SENTHIL 

KUMAR 

ANANTHARAMA

N

SELF 45 Male 29-Dec-17 01-Jan-18 10-Jul-17 09-Jul-18 100000 0 100000 Cashless K80
CHOLELITHI

ASIS

Hepato-

Biliary
SURGICAL

KAUVERY 

HOSPITAL
CHENNAI NETWORK

PPN 

HOSPITAL
29-Dec-17 11:10:00 30-Dec-17 15:39:17 01-Jan-18 12:54:38 01-Jan-18 14:58:13 03-Jan-18 120000

Non 

Package 

Approval

100000 95826

Vipul 

MedCorp
18CB09ITB0469 '020100/52817811

22453190 - 

INDIAN 

INSTITUTE OF 

MANAGEMENT

'1311070000239601 '2014IPM036 GAUTHAM A
MR. GAUTHAM 

A
SELF 3 Male 29-Dec-17 30-Dec-17 10-Jul-17 09-Jul-18 100000 0 100000 Cashless L04

ACUTE 

LYMPHADEN

ITIS

Dermatology 

: Skin 

related 

disorders

REGULAR 

CLAIM

MEDANTA 

INDORE -A 

UNIT OF 

GLOBAL 

HEALTH PVT 

LTD

INDORE NETWORK
PPN 

HOSPITAL
29-Dec-17 12:25:00 29-Dec-17 15:46:25 30-Dec-17 14:56:00 30-Dec-17 15:51:47 15-Jan-18 36394

Non 

Package 

Approval

22869 0

Vipul 

MedCorp
18CB09ITB0509 '020100/52817811

22453190 - 

INDIAN 

INSTITUTE OF 

MANAGEMENT

'1311070000275301 '2017PGP124
GNANASEKA

RAN P

MR. 

GNANASEKARAN 

P

SELF 21 Male 12-Jan-18 13-Jan-18 10-Jul-17 09-Jul-18 100000 0 100000 Cashless S83

DISLOCATIO

N, SPRAIN 

AND STRAIN 

OF JOINTS 

AND 

LIGAMENTS 

OF KNEE

Trauma SURGICAL

SOUNDARAPAN

DIAN BONE 

AND JOINT 

HOSPITAL & 

RESEARCH

CHENNAI NETWORK
PPN 

HOSPITAL
11-Jan-18 9:58:00 11-Jan-18 19:27:10 13-Jan-18 16:07:59 13-Jan-18 19:27:11 20-Jan-18 150000

Non 

Package 

Approval

100000 99829

Vipul 

MedCorp
18CB09ITB0513 '020100/52817811

22453190 - 

INDIAN 

INSTITUTE OF 

MANAGEMENT

'1311070000320726 '2017IPM086
PRAKHAR 

RAJ

MR. PRAKHAR 

RAJ
EMPLOYEE 18 Male 12-Jan-18 14-Jan-18 10-Jul-17 09-Jul-18 100000 0 100000 Cashless N20

CALCULUS 

OF KIDNEY 

AND 

URETER

Urinary
REGULAR 

CLAIM

NEEMA 

HOSPITALS 

PVT. LTD

INDORE NETWORK
PPN 

HOSPITAL
13-Jan-18 12:32:00 13-Jan-18 13:54:17 14-Jan-18 13:05:37 14-Jan-18 13:16:33 20-Jan-18 30002

Non 

Package 

Approval

12002 11900

Vipul 

MedCorp
18CB09ITB0527 '020100/52817811

22453190 - 

INDIAN 

INSTITUTE OF 

MANAGEMENT

'1311070000217701 '2016PGP279
PRASHANT 

KUMAR

MR. PRASHANT 

KUMAR
SELF 25 Male 18-Jan-18 20-Jan-18 10-Jul-17 09-Jul-18 100000 0 100000 Cashless H82

VERTIGINO

US 

SYNDROMES 

IN DISEASES 

CLASSIFIED 

ELSEWHERE

Ear disorder
REGULAR 

CLAIM

NEEMA 

HOSPITALS 

PVT. LTD

INDORE NETWORK
PPN 

HOSPITAL
18-Jan-18 17:16:00 19-Jan-18 18:11:47 20-Jan-18 10:48:14 20-Jan-18 10:54:37 31-Jan-18 22495

Non 

Package 

Approval

12495 12395

Vipul 

MedCorp
18CB09ITB0592 '020100/52817811

22453190 - 

INDIAN 

INSTITUTE OF 

MANAGEMENT

'1311070000143901 '2016PGP022 AHANA ANIL
MS. AHANA 

ANIL
SELF 24 Female 11-Feb-18 14-Feb-18 10-Jul-17 09-Jul-18 100000 0 100000 Cashless S00

SUPERFICIA

L INJURY 

OF HEAD

Trauma
BOMBAY 

HOSPITAL
INDORE NETWORK

PPN 

HOSPITAL
12-Feb-18 15:45:00 12-Feb-18 16:42:49 20000

Non 

Package 

Approval

11764 0

Vipul 

MedCorp
18RB09ITB0198 '020100/52817811

22453190 - 

INDIAN 

INSTITUTE OF 

MANAGEMENT

'1311070000142401 '2016PGP167
KANIKA 

SINGHAL

MS. KANIKA 

SINGHAL
SELF 24 Female 26-Jul-17 30-Jul-17 10-Jul-17 09-Jul-18 100000 0 100000

Reimbursem

ent
R52

PAIN, NOT 

ELSEWHERE 

CLASSIFIED

General S/S
REGULAR 

CLAIM

APPLE 

HOSPITAL
INDORE NETWORK

NON PPN 

HOSPITAL
10-Aug-17 0

Non 

Package 

Approval

45896 41256

Vipul 

MedCorp
18RB09ITB0280 '020100/52817811

22453190 - 

INDIAN 

INSTITUTE OF 

MANAGEMENT

'1311070000174201 '2016IPM072
P 

SURANJANA

MS. P 

SURANJANA
SELF 18 Female 01-Aug-17 02-Aug-17 10-Jul-17 09-Jul-18 100000 0 100000

Reimbursem

ent
R50

FEVER OF 

UNKNOWN 

ORIGIN

General S/S
REGULAR 

CLAIM

CHOITHRAM 

HOSPITAL AND 

RESEARCH 

CENTRE

INDORE NETWORK
NON PPN 

HOSPITAL
20-Sep-17 0

Non 

Package 

Approval

8263 7148

Vipul 

MedCorp
18RB09ITB0376 '020100/52817811

22453190 - 

INDIAN 

INSTITUTE OF 

MANAGEMENT

'1311070000231001 '2016PGPM029

KHARCHE 

PEEYUSH 

RAJENDRA

MR. KHARCHE 

PEEYUSH 

RAJENDRA

SELF 25 Male 18-Oct-17 26-Oct-17 10-Jul-17 09-Jul-18 100000 0 100000
Reimbursem

ent
R50

FEVER OF 

UNKNOWN 

ORIGIN

General S/S
REGULAR 

CLAIM

SRV MAMATA 

HOSPITAL
THANE

NON-

NETWORK

NON PPN 

HOSPITAL
13-Nov-17 0

Non 

Package 

Approval

82746 0

Vipul 

MedCorp
18RB09ITB0413 '020100/52817811

22453190 - 

INDIAN 

INSTITUTE OF 

MANAGEMENT

'1311070000188901 '2017PGP339

SHENDE 

PRIYAMVAD

A KAMLESH

MS. SHENDE 

PRIYAMVADA 

KAMLESH

SELF 24 Female 10-Nov-17 11-Nov-17 10-Jul-17 09-Jul-18 100000 0 100000
Reimbursem

ent
S02

FRACTURE 

OF SKULL 

AND FACIAL 

BONES

Trauma SURGICAL

CHOITHRAM 

HOSPITAL AND 

RESEARCH 

CENTRE

INDORE NETWORK
NON PPN 

HOSPITAL
23-Nov-17 0

Non 

Package 

Approval

75632 65789

Vipul 

MedCorp
18RB09ITB0416 '020100/52817811

22453190 - 

INDIAN 

INSTITUTE OF 

MANAGEMENT

'1311070000174201 '2016IPM072
P 

SURANJANA

MS. P 

SURANJANA
SELF 18 Female 01-Aug-17 02-Aug-17 10-Jul-17 09-Jul-18 100000 0 100000

Reimbursem

ent
R50

FEVER OF 

UNKNOWN 

ORIGIN

General S/S
REGULAR 

CLAIM

CHOITHRAM 

HOSPITAL AND 

RESEARCH 

CENTRE

INDORE NETWORK
NON PPN 

HOSPITAL
27-Nov-17 0

Non 

Package 

Approval

615 615

Vipul 

MedCorp
18RB09ITB0443 '020100/52817811

22453190 - 

INDIAN 

INSTITUTE OF 

MANAGEMENT

'1311070000188901 '2017PGP339

SHENDE 

PRIYAMVAD

A KAMLESH

MS. SHENDE 

PRIYAMVADA 

KAMLESH

SELF 24 Female 19-Oct-17 20-Oct-17 10-Jul-17 09-Jul-18 100000 0 100000
Reimbursem

ent
S07

CRUSHING 

INJURY OF 

HEAD

Trauma
REGULAR 

CLAIM

CHOITHRAM 

HOSPITAL AND 

RESEARCH 

CENTRE

INDORE NETWORK
NON PPN 

HOSPITAL
07-Dec-17 0

Non 

Package 

Approval

28901 0

Vipul 

MedCorp
18RB09ITB0445 '020100/52817811

22453190 - 

INDIAN 

INSTITUTE OF 

MANAGEMENT

'1311070000149501 '2016PGP247 NITHYA M S MS. NITHYA M S SELF 24 Female 16-Oct-17 20-Oct-17 10-Jul-17 09-Jul-18 100000 0 100000
Reimbursem

ent
R52

PAIN, NOT 

ELSEWHERE 

CLASSIFIED

General S/S
REGULAR 

CLAIM

COSMOPOLITAN 

HOSPITALS PVT 

LTD

THIRUVANA

NTHAPURAM

NON-

NETWORK

NON PPN 

HOSPITAL
09-Dec-17 0

Non 

Package 

Approval

23923 0

Vipul 

MedCorp
18RB09ITB0457 '020100/52817811

22453190 - 

INDIAN 

INSTITUTE OF 

MANAGEMENT

'1311070000160101 '2016PGPM043
NEELANJAN

A JASWAL

MS. 

NEELANJANA 

JASWAL

SELF 27 Female 23-Nov-17 26-Nov-17 10-Jul-17 09-Jul-18 100000 0 100000
Reimbursem

ent
R50

FEVER OF 

UNKNOWN 

ORIGIN

General S/S
REGULAR 

CLAIM

ACHARYASHRI 

NANESH 

HOSPITAL

THANE
NON-

NETWORK

NON PPN 

HOSPITAL
15-Dec-17 0

Non 

Package 

Approval

85000 81659

Vipul 

MedCorp
18RB09ITB0533 '020100/52817811

22453190 - 

INDIAN 

INSTITUTE OF 

MANAGEMENT

'1311070000318326 '2017IPM061 KRATI GARG
MS. KRATI 

GARG
EMPLOYEE 18 Female 09-Dec-17 10-Dec-17 10-Jul-17 09-Jul-18 100000 0 100000

Reimbursem

ent
R50

FEVER OF 

UNKNOWN 

ORIGIN

General S/S
REGULAR 

CLAIM

CHOITHRAM 

HOSPITAL AND 

RESEARCH 

CENTRE

INDORE NETWORK
NON PPN 

HOSPITAL
16-Jan-18 0

Non 

Package 

Approval

9467 0

7

8

9

SNO

1

2

3

4

20

21

22

15

16

17

18

19

10

11

12

13

14

5

6

http://bcptaps.vipulmedcorp.com/processing/MIS/javascript:__doPostBack('dg_display$ctl01$ctl01','')
http://bcptaps.vipulmedcorp.com/processing/MIS/javascript:__doPostBack('dg_display$ctl01$ctl02','')
http://bcptaps.vipulmedcorp.com/processing/MIS/javascript:__doPostBack('dg_display$ctl01$ctl03','')
http://bcptaps.vipulmedcorp.com/processing/MIS/javascript:__doPostBack('dg_display$ctl01$ctl04','')
http://bcptaps.vipulmedcorp.com/processing/MIS/javascript:__doPostBack('dg_display$ctl01$ctl05','')
http://bcptaps.vipulmedcorp.com/processing/MIS/javascript:__doPostBack('dg_display$ctl01$ctl06','')
http://bcptaps.vipulmedcorp.com/processing/MIS/javascript:__doPostBack('dg_display$ctl01$ctl07','')
http://bcptaps.vipulmedcorp.com/processing/MIS/javascript:__doPostBack('dg_display$ctl01$ctl08','')
http://bcptaps.vipulmedcorp.com/processing/MIS/javascript:__doPostBack('dg_display$ctl01$ctl09','')
http://bcptaps.vipulmedcorp.com/processing/MIS/javascript:__doPostBack('dg_display$ctl01$ctl10','')
http://bcptaps.vipulmedcorp.com/processing/MIS/javascript:__doPostBack('dg_display$ctl01$ctl11','')
http://bcptaps.vipulmedcorp.com/processing/MIS/javascript:__doPostBack('dg_display$ctl01$ctl12','')
http://bcptaps.vipulmedcorp.com/processing/MIS/javascript:__doPostBack('dg_display$ctl01$ctl13','')
http://bcptaps.vipulmedcorp.com/processing/MIS/javascript:__doPostBack('dg_display$ctl01$ctl14','')
http://bcptaps.vipulmedcorp.com/processing/MIS/javascript:__doPostBack('dg_display$ctl01$ctl15','')
http://bcptaps.vipulmedcorp.com/processing/MIS/javascript:__doPostBack('dg_display$ctl01$ctl16','')
http://bcptaps.vipulmedcorp.com/processing/MIS/javascript:__doPostBack('dg_display$ctl01$ctl17','')
http://bcptaps.vipulmedcorp.com/processing/MIS/javascript:__doPostBack('dg_display$ctl01$ctl18','')
http://bcptaps.vipulmedcorp.com/processing/MIS/javascript:__doPostBack('dg_display$ctl01$ctl22','')
http://bcptaps.vipulmedcorp.com/processing/MIS/javascript:__doPostBack('dg_display$ctl01$ctl23','')
http://bcptaps.vipulmedcorp.com/processing/MIS/javascript:__doPostBack('dg_display$ctl01$ctl23','')
http://bcptaps.vipulmedcorp.com/processing/MIS/javascript:__doPostBack('dg_display$ctl01$ctl24','')
http://bcptaps.vipulmedcorp.com/processing/MIS/javascript:__doPostBack('dg_display$ctl01$ctl24','')
http://bcptaps.vipulmedcorp.com/processing/MIS/javascript:__doPostBack('dg_display$ctl01$ctl25','')
http://bcptaps.vipulmedcorp.com/processing/MIS/javascript:__doPostBack('dg_display$ctl01$ctl25','')
http://bcptaps.vipulmedcorp.com/processing/MIS/javascript:__doPostBack('dg_display$ctl01$ctl26','')
http://bcptaps.vipulmedcorp.com/processing/MIS/javascript:__doPostBack('dg_display$ctl01$ctl26','')
http://bcptaps.vipulmedcorp.com/processing/MIS/javascript:__doPostBack('dg_display$ctl01$ctl27','')
http://bcptaps.vipulmedcorp.com/processing/MIS/javascript:__doPostBack('dg_display$ctl01$ctl28','')
http://bcptaps.vipulmedcorp.com/processing/MIS/javascript:__doPostBack('dg_display$ctl01$ctl29','')
http://bcptaps.vipulmedcorp.com/processing/MIS/javascript:__doPostBack('dg_display$ctl01$ctl29','')
http://bcptaps.vipulmedcorp.com/processing/MIS/javascript:__doPostBack('dg_display$ctl01$ctl30','')
http://bcptaps.vipulmedcorp.com/processing/MIS/javascript:__doPostBack('dg_display$ctl01$ctl30','')
http://bcptaps.vipulmedcorp.com/processing/MIS/javascript:__doPostBack('dg_display$ctl01$ctl31','')
http://bcptaps.vipulmedcorp.com/processing/MIS/javascript:__doPostBack('dg_display$ctl01$ctl31','')
http://bcptaps.vipulmedcorp.com/processing/MIS/javascript:__doPostBack('dg_display$ctl01$ctl31','')
http://bcptaps.vipulmedcorp.com/processing/MIS/javascript:__doPostBack('dg_display$ctl01$ctl31','')
http://bcptaps.vipulmedcorp.com/processing/MIS/javascript:__doPostBack('dg_display$ctl01$ctl32','')
http://bcptaps.vipulmedcorp.com/processing/MIS/javascript:__doPostBack('dg_display$ctl01$ctl32','')
http://bcptaps.vipulmedcorp.com/processing/MIS/javascript:__doPostBack('dg_display$ctl01$ctl32','')
http://bcptaps.vipulmedcorp.com/processing/MIS/javascript:__doPostBack('dg_display$ctl01$ctl32','')
http://bcptaps.vipulmedcorp.com/processing/MIS/javascript:__doPostBack('dg_display$ctl01$ctl33','')
http://bcptaps.vipulmedcorp.com/processing/MIS/javascript:__doPostBack('dg_display$ctl01$ctl33','')
http://bcptaps.vipulmedcorp.com/processing/MIS/javascript:__doPostBack('dg_display$ctl01$ctl33','')
http://bcptaps.vipulmedcorp.com/processing/MIS/javascript:__doPostBack('dg_display$ctl01$ctl34','')
http://bcptaps.vipulmedcorp.com/processing/MIS/javascript:__doPostBack('dg_display$ctl01$ctl34','')
http://bcptaps.vipulmedcorp.com/processing/MIS/javascript:__doPostBack('dg_display$ctl01$ctl34','')
http://bcptaps.vipulmedcorp.com/processing/MIS/javascript:__doPostBack('dg_display$ctl01$ctl35','')
http://bcptaps.vipulmedcorp.com/processing/MIS/javascript:__doPostBack('dg_display$ctl01$ctl35','')
http://bcptaps.vipulmedcorp.com/processing/MIS/javascript:__doPostBack('dg_display$ctl01$ctl35','')
http://bcptaps.vipulmedcorp.com/processing/MIS/javascript:__doPostBack('dg_display$ctl01$ctl35','')
http://bcptaps.vipulmedcorp.com/processing/MIS/javascript:__doPostBack('dg_display$ctl01$ctl36','')
http://bcptaps.vipulmedcorp.com/processing/MIS/javascript:__doPostBack('dg_display$ctl01$ctl36','')
http://bcptaps.vipulmedcorp.com/processing/MIS/javascript:__doPostBack('dg_display$ctl01$ctl36','')
http://bcptaps.vipulmedcorp.com/processing/MIS/javascript:__doPostBack('dg_display$ctl01$ctl36','')
http://bcptaps.vipulmedcorp.com/processing/MIS/javascript:__doPostBack('dg_display$ctl01$ctl37','')
http://bcptaps.vipulmedcorp.com/processing/MIS/javascript:__doPostBack('dg_display$ctl01$ctl37','')
http://bcptaps.vipulmedcorp.com/processing/MIS/javascript:__doPostBack('dg_display$ctl01$ctl37','')
http://bcptaps.vipulmedcorp.com/processing/MIS/javascript:__doPostBack('dg_display$ctl01$ctl38','')
http://bcptaps.vipulmedcorp.com/processing/MIS/javascript:__doPostBack('dg_display$ctl01$ctl38','')
http://bcptaps.vipulmedcorp.com/processing/MIS/javascript:__doPostBack('dg_display$ctl01$ctl38','')
http://bcptaps.vipulmedcorp.com/processing/MIS/javascript:__doPostBack('dg_display$ctl01$ctl39','')
http://bcptaps.vipulmedcorp.com/processing/MIS/javascript:__doPostBack('dg_display$ctl01$ctl39','')
http://bcptaps.vipulmedcorp.com/processing/MIS/javascript:__doPostBack('dg_display$ctl01$ctl40','')
http://bcptaps.vipulmedcorp.com/processing/MIS/javascript:__doPostBack('dg_display$ctl01$ctl40','')
http://bcptaps.vipulmedcorp.com/processing/MIS/javascript:__doPostBack('dg_display$ctl01$ctl40','')
http://bcptaps.vipulmedcorp.com/processing/MIS/javascript:__doPostBack('dg_display$ctl01$ctl41','')
http://bcptaps.vipulmedcorp.com/processing/MIS/javascript:__doPostBack('dg_display$ctl01$ctl41','')
http://bcptaps.vipulmedcorp.com/processing/MIS/javascript:__doPostBack('dg_display$ctl01$ctl42','')
http://bcptaps.vipulmedcorp.com/processing/MIS/javascript:__doPostBack('dg_display$ctl01$ctl42','')
http://bcptaps.vipulmedcorp.com/processing/MIS/javascript:__doPostBack('dg_display$ctl01$ctl48','')
http://bcptaps.vipulmedcorp.com/processing/MIS/javascript:__doPostBack('dg_display$ctl01$ctl48','')
http://bcptaps.vipulmedcorp.com/processing/MIS/javascript:__doPostBack('dg_display$ctl01$ctl00','')

